
CAFE | TEA

Espresso

Organic Coffee (Hot / Ice)

Cafe Latte (Hot / Ice)

Cappuccino

Cafe Mocha (Hot / Ice)

Caramel Macchiato (Hot / Ice)

Decaf

Earl Grey

Iced Tea

Today's Herb Tea

Yame Green Premium Tea, Fukuoka

Gokase Red, Miyazaki

Gokase Oolong, Miyazaki

エスプレッソ

オーガニックコーヒー

カフェラテ

カプチーノ

カフェモカ

キャラメルマキアート

デカフェ

アールグレイ

アイスティー

ハーブティー

奥八女 熟成煎茶

五ヶ瀬 和紅茶

五ヶ瀬 烏龍茶
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Deert
季節を感じる皿から定番のデザートまでをラインナップ

Our best dessert with seasonal things and our original essence.

A = アルコールが含まれているメニューですCONTAINS ALCOHOL =

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE

A
New

A
New

A

The Glenlivet 14y Of Age Cognac Cask Selection, Scotland

Berta Tre Soli Tre Grappa di Nebbiolo, Piemonte

Litch Quor Gold of Mauritius, Mauritius

Nordes Atlantic Galician Gin, Spain

Poli Sarpa di Poli, Veneto

Lustau Pedro Ximenez San Emilio, Spain

Miisha Vodka, Miyazaki

（👍w/ NOHGA Style Basque Cheese Cake) 

（👍w/ Gateau Chocolate) 

（👍w/ Frozen Crema Catalana) 

（👍w/ White Wine Mousse)

（👍w/ Mango Orange Tiramisu) 

（👍w/ Gelato Misto) 

（👍w/ Lemon Tart with Orange Salad)

ザ グレンリベット14年 コニャックカスクセレクション・シングルモルト

ベルタ  トレ・ソーリ・トレ・グラッパ・ディ・ネッビオーロ

リッチクォー  ゴールド・オブ・モーリシャス

ノルデス  アトランティック・ガリシアン・ジン

ポーリ  サルパ・ディ・ポーリ

ルスタウ　ペドロ・ヒメネス サン・エミリオ

ミーシャ・ウォッカ

1600

2400

1580

1200

1100

1500

1600

NOHGA Style Basque Cheese Cake 

White Wine Mousse

Mango and Orange Tiramisu

Frozen Crema Catalana 

Gateau Chocolate

Assorted Gelato

Lemon Tart with Orange Salad 

ノーガ風　バスクチーズケーキ

なめらか白ワインムース

マンゴーとオレンジのティラミス

クレマカタラーナ

しっかり焼ききったガトーショコラ

ジェラートの盛り合わせ

レモンのタルトとオレンジサラダ

1080

780

1280

780

980

900

880New



Summer

@pbnohga @pbnohga

FREE Wi-Fi

SSID: NOHGA_GUEST
PASS: 0362060569

DESSERT

※Tax Included / 表示価格は税込価格となります
※All Prices are Subject to 10% Service Charge. / 別途10%のサービスチャージを頂戴しております。


